
Car#: 57

Racer: Sophia G.

BlurWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3309 2212.0721

4 2.3529 5210.0942

3 2.2909 4215.7773

1 2.2938 5215.5084

6 2.2798 4216.83145

2 2.2699 4217.77186

6 2.2739 4217.39287

2 2.2979 4215.12338

5 2.2969 2215.21409

4 2.2919 5215.684210

3 2.3189 5213.174511

1 2.3188 3213.184612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3014

2.2699

2.3529

3.92

2

5

214.82

210.09

217.77

0.0246 2.2772Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Ella G.

The places you'll goWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6129 6189.1821

4 2.6119 6189.26102

3 2.4998 6197.74113

5 2.5339 6195.08184

6 2.4989 6197.81195

2 2.5298 6195.40246

6 2.5449 6194.24277

2 2.5419 6194.47328

5 2.5778 6191.76369

4 2.6449 6186.894110

3 2.6369 6187.464211

1 2.6958 6183.374412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5775

2.4989

2.6958

6.00

6

6

191.89

183.37

197.81

0.0627 4.6264Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Elijah G.

FlashWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1999 1224.7041

6 2.2019 2224.50112

5 2.2008 1224.61133

4 2.2068 1224.00144

3 2.1998 1224.71155

1 2.1989 1224.80176

6 2.2118 2223.49257

3 2.1919 1225.52298

2 2.2089 1223.78319

4 2.1899 1225.733910

1 2.2028 1224.404211

5 2.2049 2224.194812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2015

2.1899

2.2118

1.25

1

2

224.54

223.49

225.73

0.0063 0.6480Std Dev: 



Car#: 93

Racer: Jefferson and I G.

CurvaWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2338 2221.2931

2 2.2508 1219.6282

5 2.2328 2221.39123

4 2.2319 2221.48174

3 2.2408 2220.60185

1 2.2408 2220.60206

5 2.2479 3219.90267

4 2.2388 3220.80288

3 2.2408 2220.60319

1 2.2368 3220.993210

6 2.2439 1220.293811

2 2.2479 4219.904212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2406

2.2319

2.2508

2.25

1

4

220.62

219.62

221.48

0.0062 0.6103Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Dexter P.

Ligntning BoltWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3458 3210.7221

3 2.3269 5212.4432

1 2.3459 4210.7253

6 2.3378 6211.45134

2 2.3328 5211.90165

5 2.3318 5211.99226

4 2.2539 3219.32297

3 2.2498 4219.72308

6 2.2318 2221.49369

5 2.2478 2219.913810

2 2.2278 3221.894311

1 2.2279 2221.884512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2883

2.2278

2.3459

3.67

2

6

216.12

210.72

221.89

0.0516 4.8749Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Max P.

WestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3149 4213.5431

4 2.3319 5211.9872

1 2.3288 5212.2693

6 2.3489 4210.45154

3 2.3609 4209.38195

2 2.3418 4211.08216

6 2.2989 5215.02307

5 2.2979 4215.12318

2 2.3068 6214.29359

4 2.2799 5216.824410

3 2.2909 2215.774611

1 2.3108 5213.924812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3177

2.2799

2.3609

4.42

2

6

213.30

209.38

216.82

0.0249 2.2848Std Dev: 



Car#: 61

Racer: James K.

Toyota CamryWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3119 3213.8151

3 2.2999 5214.9362

6 2.3088 4214.10123

5 2.3139 5213.63144

2 2.3129 2213.72195

1 2.3649 5209.02216

5 2.3378 3211.45277

4 2.3948 6206.41318

1 2.5758 6191.91339

6 2.6599 6185.843910

3 2.7139 6182.144311

2 2.5108 6196.884512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4254

2.2999

2.7139

4.75

2

6

204.49

182.14

214.93

0.1501 12.0344Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Makayla M.

LoveWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2298 1221.6931

5 2.2258 1222.0992

6 2.2318 2221.49103

3 2.222 2222.47144

1 2.2268 2221.99165

4 2.2228 2222.39246

5 2.2239 1222.28287

6 2.2189 2222.78298

2 2.2388 1220.80349

1 2.2229 3222.383710

4 2.2269 2221.984311

3 2.2239 1222.284412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2262

2.2189

2.2388

1.67

1

3

222.05

220.80

222.78

0.0053 0.5270Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Myleigh M.

MYMYWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2908 1215.7821

5 2.2689 3217.8782

1 2.2729 3217.48123

4 2.2609 4218.64134

6 2.2719 3217.58215

3 2.2579 4218.93246

5 2.2598 4218.74297

4 2.2619 4218.54328

3 2.2619 3218.54339

1 2.2619 3218.543510

6 2.2748 3217.304111

2 2.2608 1218.654612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2670

2.2579

2.2908

3.00

1

4

218.05

215.78

218.93

0.0094 0.9032Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Greg R.

StingerWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2418 3220.5061

3 2.2599 2218.7382

1 2.2519 3219.51103

5 4.5 6109.85154

6 2.2549 4219.22165

2 2.2518 3219.52206

3 2.2449 3220.20257

1 2.2438 2220.30278

4 2.2389 2220.79359

2 2.2478 2219.913810

6 2.2499 4219.714411

5 2.2518 3219.524512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4365

2.2389

4.5000

3.08

2

6

210.65

109.85

220.79

0.6499 31.7479Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Bella & Riley R.

LillyWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2519 2219.5141

2 2.2499 3219.7192

5 2.2478 3219.91163

4 2.2418 3220.50184

3 2.2388 2220.80215

1 2.2488 2219.81226

3 2.261 4218.63267

6 2.2368 2220.99338

2 2.2368 3220.99369

1 2.2419 3220.493910

5 2.2429 3220.394411

4 2.2369 3220.984712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2446

2.2368

2.2610

2.75

2

4

220.23

218.63

220.99

0.0075 0.7284Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Savage S.

ArrowheadWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2559 1219.1251

1 2.2539 3219.3272

5 2.2499 3219.71113

4 2.1878 1225.94124

3 2.1909 1225.62165

6 2.1798 1226.77236

2 2.1788 1226.88267

5 2.1809 1226.66328

1 2.1778 1226.98369

4 2.1898 1225.743710

6 2.2018 1224.514511

3 2.1859 1226.144812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2028

2.1778

2.2559

1.33

1

3

224.45

219.12

226.98

0.0312 3.1316Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Dallin P.

PickupWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2868 2216.1611

6 2.2759 4217.2082

1 2.2758 3217.21143

5 2.2568 1219.03194

4 2.2689 3217.87225

3 2.2448 5220.21236

2 2.2749 5217.29287

6 2.2719 4217.58358

5 2.2768 5217.11379

4 2.2759 3217.203810

3 2.2819 4216.633911

1 2.2849 4216.344112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2729

2.2448

2.2868

3.58

1

5

217.49

216.16

220.21

0.0118 1.1356Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Travis P.

SpeedyWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2868 3216.1631

3 2.2759 3217.2042

1 2.2399 2220.6963

2 2.2398 4220.70174

5 2.2349 3221.18235

6 2.2328 3221.39246

4 2.2299 3221.68307

3 2.2289 2221.78328

1 2.2418 3220.50349

5 2.235 2221.173910

6 2.2209 1222.584011

2 2.2408 2220.604412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2423

2.2209

2.2868

2.58

1

4

220.47

216.16

222.58

0.0193 1.8796Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Randy H.

UFOWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2798 1216.8311

5 2.2509 4219.6162

4 2.2498 2219.7293

3 2.2329 3221.38134

6 2.2369 1220.98185

2 2.2299 2221.68236

1 2.2458 2220.11267

4 2.2399 2220.69348

3 2.2309 1221.58359

5 2.2329 3221.384210

6 2.2238 1222.294311

2 2.2298 3221.694812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2403

2.2238

2.2798

2.08

1

4

220.66

216.83

222.29

0.0151 1.4679Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Isabelle H.

JaguarWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3509 4210.2721

6 2.3429 6210.9992

2 2.3169 5213.35123

1 2.3059 3214.37154

5 2.3148 4213.55205

4 2.3029 6214.65236

2 2.3058 5214.38297

1 2.3008 5214.85318

5 2.3029 5214.65359

4 2.3079 4214.193610

3 2.3089 3214.094011

6 2.3109 5213.914712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3143

2.3008

2.3509

4.58

3

6

213.60

210.27

214.85

0.0160 1.4653Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Abigail H.

Babies Dream CarWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3358 3211.6311

1 2.3289 4212.2542

5 2.3538 5210.01103

3 2.3558 6209.83124

2 2.3559 5209.82155

6 2.3818 6207.54226

2 2.3808 5207.63257

6 2.3979 5206.15328

1 2.3868 4207.10389

5 2.3898 5206.854310

4 2.3959 5206.324611

3 2.3859 6207.184712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3708

2.3289

2.3979

4.92

3

6

208.53

206.15

212.25

0.0236 2.0894Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Olivia H.

KachowWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3538 6210.0141

6 2.3498 5210.3752

2 2.34 4211.25103

1 2.3278 5212.35134

4 2.3328 3211.90195

3 2.3258 5212.54206

4 2.3278 4212.35257

1 2.3309 6212.07288

5 2.3408 5211.17349

3 2.3238 5212.723610

2 2.3399 5211.263911

6 2.3479 4210.544612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3368

2.3238

2.3538

4.75

3

6

211.54

210.01

212.72

0.0101 0.9107Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Camilla H.

ScullyWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3849 4207.2711

1 2.4009 6205.8932

4 2.4149 5204.70113

2 2.4079 6205.29144

6 2.4129 6204.86205

5 2.4169 6204.53216

4 2.4158 6204.62267

3 2.3799 4207.71278

1 2.4538 6201.45299

6 2.4509 6201.693710

2 2.4489 6201.854011

5 2.4408 6202.524612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4190

2.3799

2.4538

5.58

4

6

204.37

201.45

207.71

0.0249 2.1028Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Dallin 2 P.

Muscle RacerWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Rebel

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4519 6201.6111

3 2.4349 6203.0152

2 2.3628 6209.2173

4 2.2629 2218.44154

1 2.4099 5205.12185

5 2.3639 5209.11246

5 2.4148 6204.70257

6 2.3688 5208.68268

2 2.3349 6211.71309

4 2.3259 4212.534010

3 2.3468 5210.634111

1 2.3279 4212.354312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3671

2.2629

2.4519

5.00

2

6

208.93

201.61

218.44

0.0535 4.7379Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Owen G.

AvengersWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3099 2214.0051

4 2.2998 6214.9482

3 2.3138 4213.6493

1 2.2919 4215.68114

6 2.3148 5213.55175

2 2.2819 4216.63226

6 2.2489 3219.80317

3 2.2598 4218.74348

2 2.2408 4220.60379

5 2.2358 1221.094110

4 2.2789 4216.914511

1 2.2459 4220.104712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2769

2.2358

2.3148

3.75

1

6

217.14

213.55

221.09

0.0297 2.8325Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Sam S.

The BatmobileWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Over12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2289 2221.7871

3 2.2309 1221.58102

2 2.2308 2221.59133

5 2.2369 3220.98174

4 2.2319 1221.48215

1 2.2359 4221.08236

4 2.2248 1222.19277

3 2.2258 2222.09288

1 2.225 2222.17309

2 2.2378 2220.894110

5 2.2339 2221.284711

6 2.2329 4221.384812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2313

2.2248

2.2378

2.17

1

4

221.54

220.89

222.19

0.0045 0.4501Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Asa S.

Brown NinjaWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4419 5202.4311

6 2.4369 5202.8522

2 2.3838 6207.3763

4 2.3538 6210.01164

3 2.3848 6207.28175

1 2.3679 5208.76196

2 2.4419 5202.43277

5 2.4459 5202.10338

6 2.4898 6198.54349

3 2.4428 5202.363810

1 2.3988 5206.074011

4 2.4478 6201.944812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4197

2.3538

2.4898

5.42

5

6

204.35

198.54

210.01

0.0406 3.4425Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Anders G.

The Green MachineWestJordan

10/9/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Under12

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2169 1222.9861

5 2.2108 1223.5972

2 2.1979 1224.90113

4 2.2038 1224.30204

3 2.1969 1225.01225

1 2.2118 1223.49246

1 2.1989 1224.80257

5 2.2068 1224.00308

4 2.1988 1224.81339

3 2.2009 2224.603710

6 2.2088 2223.794211

2 2.1979 1224.904712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2042

2.1969

2.2169

1.17

1

2

224.26

222.98

225.01

0.0067 0.6783Std Dev: 


